
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION 1267

TO BE ANSWERED ON 14.12.2022


Assistance from other Countries


1267.  SHRI DULAL CHANDRA GOSWAMI:


Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) the names of the countries providing assistance to India for meeting its nuclear energy related requirements at present;

(b) the number of countries with which India has signed agreements for uninterrupted supply of Uranium; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES &
PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE (Dr. JITENDRA SINGH):


(a) At present, Russia, Canada, Kazakhstan and Uzbekistan are providing assistance to India for meeting its nuclear energy related requirements.


(b) & (c) Government has agreement with Government of Russian Federation for supply of Fuel for Russian Reactors at Kudankulam Nuclear Power Project

   (KKNPP) throughout its operation.   India entered into Uranium Purchase

   Agreement with Canada, Kazakhstan, Russia and Uzbekistan.
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